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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group C - 1m Springboard

Lana Webb (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club #01

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 68.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 100.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 138.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   15.5 37.20 175.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 204.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #02

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 67.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 93.00  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 132.60  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 165.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 203.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #03

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 59.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 83.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 31.45 114.60  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 154.20  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 188.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #04

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 50.40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 81.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 111.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 141.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 168.30  Inward Somersault

Baye Cooke-McDonald (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #05

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 57.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 85.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 102.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 132.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 160.80  Forward Double Somersault

Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(6)

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 51.85  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 73.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 28.35 102.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 134.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 159.40  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group C - 1m Springboard

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #06

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 46.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 73.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 97.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 124.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 157.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving #07

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 46.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 69.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 89.70  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 119.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 149.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lois Kasperkowicz (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(9)

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 46.55  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 77.15  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 95.55  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 123.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 148.40  Reverse Somersault

Malaika Graham (2006) -- Cambridge Dive team 8

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 47.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 66.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 90.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 118.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 144.55  Inward Somersault

Bryony Cooper (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #09

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 49.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 21.25 70.90  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 1.5   8.0 17.60 88.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 119.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 143.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving #010

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 45.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 72.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 96.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 23.10 120.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 143.15  Forward Double Somersault

Brogan Sweeney-McIntosh (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(13)

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 42.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 19.55 62.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 88.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 117.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 142.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group C - 1m Springboard

Nancy Trew (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(14)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 40.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 66.20  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 92.60  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 117.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 139.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Diana Russell (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(15)

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 18.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   7.5 12.75 31.15  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 55.15  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 80.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 18.40 99.05  Reverse Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 130.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #011

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 19.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 41.70  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 60.55  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 81.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 104.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 125.10  Inward Somersault

Meah Thorngate (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(17)

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 46.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 67.70  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0   5.0 10.00 77.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 106.30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0   7.0 15.40 121.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group D - 1m Springboard

Daisy O’shea (2008) -- Southend Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 45.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 67.60  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 98.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 133.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #02

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 57.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 81.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 109.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 129.85  Inward Somersault

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #03

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 51.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 77.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 103.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 119.75  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group D - 1m Springboard

Millie Rowell (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(4)

401B 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 15.75 15.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 39.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 61.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 83.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 104.70  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group B - 3m Springboard

Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #01

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 60.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 95.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 132.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 173.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 215.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 252.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

William Miller (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #02

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 63.80  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 105.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 139.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 180.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 212.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 249.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(3)

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 60.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 86.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 119.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 145.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   14.0 28.00 173.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 212.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #9560393

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 59.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 86.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 107.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 142.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 176.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 207.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kieran O'Neill (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #04

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 55.40  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 74.30  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 99.50  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 128.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0   0.0 0.00 128.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 30.80 158.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group A - Platform

Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #01



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group A - Platform

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 68.10  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 107.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 135.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 30.60 166.55  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 201.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 241.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #02

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 52.65  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 85.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 121.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 152.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 192.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 5 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 39.20 231.85  Inward Double Somersault

Yana Tutt (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #03

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 35.10  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 64.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 91.10  Inward Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 120.85  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 144.85  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 185.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 225.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving #04

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 31.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 57.15  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 32.30 89.45  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 116.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 33.60 150.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 183.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 210.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #05

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 58.05  Inward Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 41.80 99.85  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 18.90 118.75  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 148.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 174.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 36.30 210.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #06

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 52.75  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 78.85  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 100.45  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 130.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 160.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 196.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls - Group B - Platform

Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #01

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 60.95  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 91.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group B - Platform

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 125.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 161.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 205.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Frankie Webb  (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #02

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 33.25 68.95  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 36.00 104.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 139.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 169.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 202.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Keira Jones (2004) -- Southend Diving #03

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 32.55 61.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 88.90  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 116.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 154.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 190.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Isabella Given  (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #04

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 53.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 78.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 108.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 137.55  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 169.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evie Ledger (2005) -- Southend Diving #05

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 25.50 57.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 79.90  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 107.95  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 139.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 167.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #06

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 45.45  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 75.05  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 110.20  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 135.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 164.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #07

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 53.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 77.00  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 99.10  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 124.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 159.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #08

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 51.20  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.0 20.40 71.60  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 104.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 141.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.5   9.5 17.10 158.45 2Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group B - Platform

Katie Hargreaves (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 9

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 48.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 69.45  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 101.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 122.60  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 144.20  Back Dive

Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #010

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 41.65  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 62.65  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 95.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 122.05  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 18.70 140.75  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Lily Chandler (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #01

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 39.60 75.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   22.5 42.75 118.35  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 151.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 44.00 195.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 20.40 216.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #02

401B 5 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 57.60  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 88.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 125.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 152.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 188.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(3)

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 53.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 76.30  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 23.00 99.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 33.00 132.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 27.60 159.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lana Webb (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club #03

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 41.90  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 22.95 64.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 102.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 129.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 150.80  Armstand Somersault

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #04

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 43.50  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 67.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 90.70  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 118.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 150.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group C - Platform

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #05

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 50.25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 74.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 95.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 123.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 149.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving #06

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 42.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 66.00  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 17.85 83.85  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 111.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 142.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lois Kasperkowicz (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(8)

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 45.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 66.85  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 91.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 117.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 136.55  Armstand Somersault

Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving #07

401C 5 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 14.00 14.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 32.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 52.00  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 17.85 69.85  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 99.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 129.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Brogan Sweeney-McIntosh (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(10)

101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 36.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 60.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 84.15  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 109.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 129.20  Armstand Somersault

Meah Thorngate (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(11)

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 38.15  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 19.00 57.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 85.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 114.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 2.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 1.0   6.0 14.40 128.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Malaika Graham (2006) -- Cambridge Dive team 8

101B 5 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 43.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 68.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 10.40 78.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 17.00 95.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 125.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group C - Platform

Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #09

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 14.40 34.65  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 55.05  Armstand Somersault

301C 5 1.6 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.5 0.80 55.85  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 75.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 104.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nancy Trew (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(14)

101B 5 1.3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 21.00 36.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 18.00 54.60  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 69.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.5 21.25 90.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0   6.5 11.05 101.30  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group D - Platform

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #01

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 54.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 74.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 96.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 29.70 126.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #02

401B 5 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 26.25 47.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 3.5 2.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 66.45  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 83.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 20.90 104.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daisy O’shea (2008) -- Southend Diving 3

103C 5 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   9.5 15.20 15.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 21.00 36.20  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 57.80  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 12.75 70.55  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 103.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Rowell (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(4)

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 38.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 61.45  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 22.10 83.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 12.75 96.30  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group C - 3m Springboard

Alfie Whytock (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #01

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 59.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 89.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 35.00 124.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 161.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 195.85  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group C - 3m Springboard

Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving #02

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 58.25  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 92.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 119.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 156.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 183.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 59.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 90.65  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.5 1.5 4.0 5.5 2.5   10.0 19.00 109.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 142.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 182.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tommy Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving #04

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 48.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 21.00 69.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 95.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 123.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 150.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jineth Weragama (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(5)

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 37.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 65.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 89.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 113.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 138.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Austin Bradbury (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(6)

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 42.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 64.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 88.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 23.75 112.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 135.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nico Mitidieri (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(7)

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 16.10 16.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 39.35  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 63.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 89.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.5 3.5 1.5 5.0 2.5   8.5 13.60 102.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 129.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group D - 3m Springboard

Jordan Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #01

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 54.50  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 93.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 128.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 161.80  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group D - 3m Springboard

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #02

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 32.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 56.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 23.75 80.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 107.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 139.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group A - 1m Springboard

Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #01

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 69.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 103.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 133.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 162.90  Inward Dive

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 203.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 241.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 282.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #02

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 54.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 80.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 117.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 37.95 155.10  Forward Double Somersault

105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 36.40 191.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 228.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 262.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving #03

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 54.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 78.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 110.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 35.20 145.95  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 181.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 220.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 247.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #04

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 56.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 84.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 111.05  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 140.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 35.65 176.10  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 28.75 204.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 239.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Grace Johnson (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club #05

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 53.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 83.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 109.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 138.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 174.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 199.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 231.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group A - 1m Springboard

Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #06

101B 1 1.3 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 53.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 82.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 110.25  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 137.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 164.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 201.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 225.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Yana Tutt (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #07

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 58.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 84.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 113.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 139.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 170.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 198.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 222.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Katy Arazy (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #12467978

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 18.90 47.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 77.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 103.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 132.30  Inward Dive

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 170.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 170.70 2Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 211.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Asher Omar (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #09

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 54.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 79.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 106.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0   5.5 12.10 118.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 156.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 186.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 211.05  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group B - 1m Springboard

Frankie Webb  (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #01

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 62.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 91.65  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 125.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 153.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 188.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 226.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group B - 1m Springboard

Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #02

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 27.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 54.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 81.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 108.30  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 145.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 185.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 222.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Evie Ledger (2005) -- Southend Diving #03

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 61.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 85.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 116.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 156.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 28.75 185.15  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 217.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #04

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 54.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 81.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 109.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 139.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 174.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 207.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Keira Jones (2004) -- Southend Diving #05

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 55.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 78.75  Reverse Dive

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 113.25  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 18.00 131.25 2Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 156.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 195.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #06

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 49.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 71.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 99.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 129.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 156.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 189.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Munns (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #07

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 50.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 75.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 96.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 27.50 123.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 153.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 183.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group B - 1m Springboard

Isabella Given  (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #08

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 46.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 70.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 98.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 121.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 144.75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 174.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #09

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 51.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 73.55  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 22.05 95.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 22.00 117.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 157.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 1.0 1.5 1.0 2.5 1.0   3.5 7.70 164.90  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group C - 1m Springboard

Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 62.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 92.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 122.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 160.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 196.85  Forward Double Somersault

Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving #02=

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 58.35  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 87.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 109.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 147.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 179.75  Forward Double Somersault

Alfie Whytock (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #02=

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 58.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 87.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 115.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 144.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 179.75  Forward Double Somersault

Tommy Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving #04

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 76.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 97.45  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 129.35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 161.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group C - 1m Springboard

Austin Bradbury (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(5)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 46.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 75.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 99.10  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 120.70  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 150.40  Forward Double Somersault

Jineth Weragama (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(6)

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 44.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 71.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 93.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 119.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 21.00 140.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Nico Mitidieri (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(7)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 43.50  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 63.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 80.50  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 105.30  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 127.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group D - 1m Springboard

Jordan Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #01

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 60.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 86.90  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 118.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 149.60  Forward Double Somersault

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #02

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 53.35  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 80.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5   7.0 14.70 95.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.0   7.0 16.10 111.65  Forward Double Somersault

Max Burnell  (2008) -- Cambridge Dive Team #03

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 38.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 16.00 54.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 69.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 94.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group A - 3m Springboard

Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #01

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 66.60  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 106.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 142.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 172.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 210.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.5   8.5 23.80 233.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group A - 3m Springboard

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 271.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving #02

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 65.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 100.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 129.90  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 160.50  Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 186.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 225.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 254.10  Inward Double Somersault

Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #03

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 58.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 91.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 119.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 28.35 148.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 186.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 224.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 23.75 248.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #04

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 30.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 61.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 92.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 119.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 22.05 141.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 176.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 210.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 244.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Asher Omar (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #05

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 51.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 76.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 101.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 129.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 163.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 196.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 235.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Grace Johnson (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club #06

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 33.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 61.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 94.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 115.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 23.10 138.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 167.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 29.40 196.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 226.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group A - 3m Springboard

Katy Arazy (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #12467977

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.0   3.0 6.00 34.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 62.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 93.35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 117.15  Inward Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 147.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 147.95 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 179.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group B - 3m Springboard

Evie Ledger (2005) -- Southend Diving #01

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 57.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 85.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 127.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 167.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 29.70 197.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 230.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Frankie Webb  (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #02

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 66.20  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 100.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 132.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 174.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 27.00 201.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.0   10.0 25.00 226.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #03

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 35.00 35.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 61.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 91.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 128.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 24.30 153.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 189.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 222.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #04

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 36.00 61.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 86.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 114.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 146.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 173.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 207.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Keira Jones (2004) -- Southend Diving #05

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 60.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 84.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 120.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 42.00 162.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.0 21.60 184.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5   5.5 12.10 196.45  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group B - 3m Springboard

Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #06

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 60.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 84.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 112.70  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 23.10 135.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 162.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 191.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #07

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 48.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 74.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 103.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 126.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 157.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 25.30 182.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle Munns (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #08

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 47.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 78.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 100.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 131.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 28.00 159.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 182.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group B - Platform

William Miller (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #01

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 55.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 90.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 126.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 165.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 36.25 201.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #9560392

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 58.50  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 24.15 82.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 110.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 36.80 146.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 185.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(3)

201C 7.5 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Back Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 56.75  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 91.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 119.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.5 25.20 145.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 179.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group C - Platform

Alfie Whytock (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #01

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group C - Platform

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 64.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 95.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 129.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 171.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 202.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 56.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 84.85  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 119.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 162.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 187.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tommy Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving #03

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 49.30  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 70.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 92.70  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 121.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 146.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving #04

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 56.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 74.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 96.35  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 126.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 144.05  Armstand Somersault

Jineth Weragama (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(5)

101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 41.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 63.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 80.55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 107.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 129.00  Armstand Somersault

Nico Mitidieri (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(6)

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 43.50  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 63.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 85.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 18.70 104.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 14.45 118.55  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group D - Platform

Jordan Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #01

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 34.00 66.30  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 102.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 145.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 170.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group D - Platform

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #02

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 18.20 42.95  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 60.95  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 89.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 111.45  Reverse Dive

Max Burnell  (2008) -- Cambridge Dive Team #03

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 36.95  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 56.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5   8.5 13.60 70.55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 93.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 20 / 23 20:27,  28 April 2019

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group C - 3m Springboard

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #01

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 39.60 66.80  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 101.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 136.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 179.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 213.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lana Webb (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club #02

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 63.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 98.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 129.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 171.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 202.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #03

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 60.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 90.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 120.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 155.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 192.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #04

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 30.80 30.80  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 57.80  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 83.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 120.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 150.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 176.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving #05

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 54.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 81.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 107.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 143.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 23.75 167.50  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group C - 3m Springboard

Nancy Trew (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(6)

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 50.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 79.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 110.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 129.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 160.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(7)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 55.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 83.70  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 109.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 24.15 133.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 158.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Baye Cooke-McDonald (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #06

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 45.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 68.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 93.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 119.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 157.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bryony Cooper (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #07

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   7.5 16.50 42.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 64.90  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 100.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 25.20 126.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 157.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Meah Thorngate (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(10)

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 44.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 25.20 69.40  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 98.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 125.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 154.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #08

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 45.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 72.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 98.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 119.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 153.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Malaika Graham (2006) -- Cambridge Dive team 9

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 45.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 72.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 20.70 92.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.5 20.00 112.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 144.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group C - 3m Springboard

Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #010

401B 3 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 14.00 14.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 38.75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 69.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 93.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 116.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 143.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Brogan Sweeney-McIntosh (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(14)

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.5 23.25 46.35  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 23.40 69.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 95.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 116.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 141.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lois Kasperkowicz (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(15)

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 49.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 76.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0   6.5 12.35 88.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 110.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 135.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Diana Russell (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #011

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 14.70 36.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 64.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 89.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 19.20 108.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 131.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving #012

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 3.0   6.5 9.10 29.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 17.10 46.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 23.40 69.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 92.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 116.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls - Group D - 3m Springboard

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #01

401B 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 52.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 76.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 105.75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 137.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #02

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 47.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 78.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 110.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 135.65  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group D - 3m Springboard

Daisy O’shea (2008) -- Southend Diving 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 56.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 84.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 107.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 18.05 125.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Millie Rowell (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0(4)

401B 3 1.4 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 13.30 13.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 34.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 22.80 57.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 76.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   12.0 22.80 98.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys - Group B - 1m Springboard

William Miller (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #01

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 58.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 32.30 90.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 126.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 165.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 204.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 34.80 239.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #02

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 62.90  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 88.50  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 123.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 162.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 195.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 231.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #0(3)

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 51.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 87.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 122.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 153.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 184.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 31.20 215.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kieran O'Neill (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #03

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 57.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 79.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 105.40  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0   7.0 14.70 120.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 143.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 176.10  Forward Double Somersault


